
DOPPEL-Resultate  
11. FUN PARK COCA-COLA CUP   11. - 12. September 2004
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Dreispitz Basel      
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1  Manico Biggi CH ZH 10 212 233 248 192 925 211 246 186 170 853 238 234 216 192 920 199 172 211 612 3160 210.7 136 3310 220.7 6241 208.0
 Ancarani Sandro CH ZH J 258 193 233 222 906 163 187 168 175 693 190 138 201 203 732 201 210 189 600 2931 195.4 136 2931 195.4 6241 208.0

2  Knopp Peter D 192 214 243 247 896 192 190 201 185 768 203 215 279 235 932 205 216 165 586 3182 212.1 142 3182 212.1 6180 206.0
 Greulich Carlo D 166 224 205 193 788 234 191 211 178 814 199 196 183 228 806 256 178 156 590 2998 199.9 142 2998 199.9 6180 206.0

3  Gioria Thierry CH GE 244 210 247 223 924 138 166 193 173 670 222 266 152 174 814 204 209 202 615 3023 201.5 164 3023 201.5 5961 198.7
 Fiorani Lucio CH ZH 215 162 174 190 741 204 178 221 160 763 275 186 223 201 885 200 172 177 549 2938 195.9 164 2938 195.9 5961 198.7

4  Doppler Ruth CH BS 10 203 224 157 194 818 156 201 160 187 744 233 187 201 192 853 163 181 205 579 2844 189.6 128 2994 199.6 5960 198.7
 Gnägi Kevin CH BS 239 224 196 172 831 256 169 160 208 793 197 172 202 194 765 214 205 158 577 2966 197.7 128 2966 197.7 5960 198.7

5  Berges Mathieu CH VD J 165 134 137 183 619 241 205 223 238 907 193 200 217 199 809 206 200 228 634 2969 197.9 159 2969 197.9 5958 198.6
 Doppler Thomas CH BS 169 220 189 155 733 193 231 242 247 913 168 156 165 173 662 278 205 198 681 2989 199.3 159 2989 199.3 5958 198.6

6  Geaffray Francois F 147 179 171 150 647 185 279 171 198 833 191 222 276 190 879 226 154 162 542 2901 193.4 208 2901 193.4 5938 197.9
 Vial Paulo F 179 181 178 232 770 222 255 218 225 920 192 162 175 255 784 164 181 218 563 3037 202.5 208 3037 202.5 5938 197.9

7  Weishaupt Hilde CH TG 10 199 225 202 209 875 199 198 183 167 787 188 169 177 190 764 189 180 165 564 2840 189.3 89 2990 199.3 5901 196.7
 Aebi Dieter CH TG 147 174 177 225 723 213 190 204 192 799 182 178 219 236 815 184 165 225 574 2911 194.1 89 2911 194.1 5901 196.7

8  Giacomelli Giacomo I 235 214 203 181 833 153 171 197 158 679 171 177 163 199 710 188 161 203 552 2774 184.9 160 2774 184.9 5837 194.6
 Celli Maurizio I 233 256 199 199 887 157 200 172 257 786 165 155 213 236 769 203 217 201 621 3063 204.2 160 3063 204.2 5837 194.6

9  Huber Philippe CH GE 220 229 204 194 847 159 147 205 217 728 144 156 238 223 761 2336 194.7 141 2336 194.7 4635 193.1
 Naef Markus CH BS 215 215 202 214 846 144 193 192 200 729 169 220 136 199 724 2299 191.6 141 2299 191.6 4635 193.1

10  Hergenröder D 165 188 195 177 725 193 246 207 195 841 203 246 156 204 809 2375 197.9 130 2375 197.9 4633 193.0
 Mrosek D 189 195 149 202 735 230 190 217 135 772 205 219 150 177 751 2258 188.2 130 2258 188.2 4633 193.0

11  Smith Toni USA 182 187 186 206 761 187 204 189 197 777 203 209 160 222 794 2332 194.3 103 2332 194.3 4581 190.9
 Duice Love USA 170 214 208 221 813 137 171 187 192 687 178 217 168 186 749 2249 187.4 103 2249 187.4 4581 190.9

12  Angioletti Michele CH BS 208 212 177 164 761 237 226 148 171 782 191 177 208 176 752 2295 191.3 89 2295 191.3 4580 190.8
 Hügin Marc CH BS 214 161 214 200 789 185 208 199 174 766 181 171 206 172 730 2285 190.4 89 2285 190.4 4580 190.8

13  Hügin Franziska CH BS 10 169 164 195 189 757 206 159 184 189 778 148 177 177 181 723 2138 178.2 110 2258 188.2 4477 186.5
 Fülster Willi CH BS 154 183 200 158 695 220 223 163 202 808 168 211 150 187 716 2219 184.9 110 2219 184.9 4477 186.5

14  Mastrogiovanni Nino I 221 142 188 177 728 176 210 222 183 791 247 177 183 186 793 2312 192.7 166 2312 192.7 4475 186.5
 Masetti Loris I 187 183 140 189 699 247 178 182 213 820 203 202 101 138 644 2163 180.3 166 2163 180.3 4475 186.5

15  Deiner Michael CH BS J 186 212 185 189 772 144 164 218 226 752 179 163 192 183 717 2241 186.8 126 2241 186.8 4415 184.0
 Persson Göran CH BS 163 181 191 242 777 161 207 179 191 738 151 207 146 155 659 2174 181.2 126 2174 181.2 4415 184.0

16  Ineichen Rinaldo CH ZH 181 182 191 207 761 193 187 188 161 729 146 169 164 148 627 2117 176.4 116 2117 176.4 4368 182.0
 Steiner Willi CH ZH 159 169 211 225 764 180 216 180 212 788 173 185 173 168 699 2251 187.6 116 2251 187.6 4368 182.0
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17  Frouvelle Serge F 173 168 184 171 696 195 247 184 221 847 1543 192.9 124 1543 192.9 3023 188.9
 Franchi Romain F 204 165 149 151 669 211 194 181 225 811 1480 185.0 124 1480 185.0 3023 188.9

18  Zollo Moise CH GE 170 168 223 182 743 154 177 184 177 692 1435 179.4 121 1435 179.4 3021 188.8
 Dedenon Thierry CH VD 161 164 199 196 720 189 195 268 214 866 1586 198.3 121 1586 198.3 3021 188.8

19  Plüss Max CH BS 178 186 174 179 717 175 180 233 170 758 1475 184.4 109 1475 184.4 3020 188.8
 Grether Günter CH BS 239 168 154 176 737 206 226 204 172 808 1545 193.1 109 1545 193.1 3020 188.8

20  Sassella Serge F 182 200 205 185 772 179 177 196 204 756 1528 191.0 71 1528 191.0 3010 188.1
 Jaecker Louis F 168 193 198 193 752 186 165 217 162 730 1482 185.3 71 1482 185.3 3010 188.1

21  Zini Yvan CH VD 201 190 215 207 813 186 181 214 150 731 1544 193.0 149 1544 193.0 3009 188.1
 Bezuchet Eric CH VD 170 167 254 161 752 178 184 181 170 713 1465 183.1 149 1465 183.1 3009 188.1

22  Fotakis Sotirios CH ZH 166 184 195 197 742 169 177 206 234 786 1528 191.0 130 1528 191.0 2980 186.3
 Widmer Roger CH ZH J 186 154 162 254 756 152 153 178 213 696 1452 181.5 130 1452 181.5 2980 186.3

23  Hügin Chantal CH BS J 10 171 216 180 204 811 178 204 175 169 766 1497 187.1 103 1577 197.1 2976 186.0
 Bader Daniel CH BS 141 169 198 211 719 182 155 170 173 680 1399 174.9 103 1399 174.9 2976 186.0

24  Hartmann Jacques CH BS 182 190 174 213 759 200 159 208 219 786 1545 193.1 80 1545 193.1 2961 185.1
 Pfeifer Chris CH BS 186 156 173 186 701 202 168 199 146 715 1416 177.0 80 1416 177.0 2961 185.1

25  Kwan Harn Chieh CH ZH J 180 179 205 166 730 230 224 179 175 808 1538 192.3 123 1538 192.3 2945 184.1
 Tucci Pierro CH ZH 257 167 210 190 824 141 148 135 159 583 1407 175.9 123 1407 175.9 2945 184.1

26  Regenass Cedric CH VD 179 148 148 164 639 167 193 175 183 718 1357 169.6 56 1357 169.6 2941 183.8
 Mendes Vasco CH VD 178 245 247 196 866 185 180 164 189 718 1584 198.0 56 1584 198.0 2941 183.8

27  Tscharke Uwe D 168 218 169 152 707 163 149 141 182 635 1342 167.8 107 1342 167.8 2928 183.0
 Lischka Klaus D 213 218 207 177 815 175 188 212 196 771 1586 198.3 107 1586 198.3 2928 183.0

28  Branezac Damir CH ZH 169 221 212 169 771 191 156 167 192 706 1477 184.6 162 1477 184.6 2924 182.8
 Barcella Corrado CH ZH 155 224 144 232 755 199 178 116 199 692 1447 180.9 162 1447 180.9 2924 182.8

29  Ryser Ruedi CH BS 185 214 163 182 744 169 183 202 148 702 1446 180.8 115 1446 180.8 2908 181.8
 Brüderlin Urs CH BS 180 164 259 169 772 182 199 150 159 690 1462 182.8 115 1462 182.8 2908 181.8

30  Denz Günter D 161 164 167 202 694 217 244 219 215 895 1589 198.6 96 1589 198.6 2885 180.3
 Hofbauer Karlheinz D 139 139 182 189 649 160 139 177 171 647 1296 162.0 96 1296 162.0 2885 180.3

31  Bloch Stefan CH BE 150 167 174 220 711 228 198 171 191 788 1499 187.4 94 1499 187.4 2869 179.3
 Bösiger Andreas CH BE 157 177 162 145 641 173 186 212 158 729 1370 171.3 94 1370 171.3 2869 179.3

32  Hermann Markus CH ZH 178 177 197 148 700 170 216 161 171 718 1418 177.3 78 1418 177.3 2852 178.3
 Aebi Jacki CH TG 10 146 161 165 189 701 193 174 151 175 733 1354 169.3 78 1434 179.3 2852 178.3
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33  Grezes Hervé F 160 202 158 169 689 162 152 191 133 638 1327 165.9 83 1327 165.9 2847 177.9
 Deiss Didier F 205 180 236 216 837 188 159 156 180 683 1520 190.0 83 1520 190.0 2847 177.9

34  Maridas Adi CH ZH J 157 138 144 185 624 186 203 267 173 829 1453 181.6 146 1453 181.6 2843 177.7
 Visnjic Darko CH ZH 149 170 157 171 647 237 187 180 139 743 1390 173.8 146 1390 173.8 2843 177.7

35  Badiali Gian-Luca I 183 178 195 182 738 191 188 156 141 676 1414 176.8 156 1414 176.8 2829 176.8
 Alleluja Giuseppe I 209 204 171 221 805 181 145 91 193 610 1415 176.9 156 1415 176.9 2829 176.8

36  Mezenen Jacqueline CH VD 10 135 179 192 217 763 129 164 133 119 585 1268 158.5 106 1348 168.5 2826 176.6
 Pont Laurent CH 182 213 199 152 746 157 174 188 213 732 1478 184.8 106 1478 184.8 2826 176.6

37  Lai Toni CH ZH 206 194 133 200 733 233 156 212 213 814 1547 193.4 114 1547 193.4 2816 176.0
 Schütz Hans CH ZH 173 178 187 185 723 131 115 165 135 546 1269 158.6 114 1269 158.6 2816 176.0

38  Jola Dominik CH ZH 190 152 190 172 704 186 154 208 200 748 1452 181.5 92 1452 181.5 2802 175.1
 Tambini Bruno CH ZH 176 150 204 161 691 156 183 152 168 659 1350 168.8 92 1350 168.8 2802 175.1

39  Casolari Matteo I 195 221 196 104 716 244 201 239 177 861 1577 197.1 142 1577 197.1 2775 173.4
 Giacopini Simone I 164 177 120 162 623 164 165 101 145 575 1198 149.8 142 1198 149.8 2775 173.4

40  Ghilardi Joe CH TG 180 185 205 202 772 181 185 127 151 644 1416 177.0 67 1416 177.0 2755 172.2
 Zeberli Martin CH TG 197 135 110 147 589 201 187 191 171 750 1339 167.4 67 1339 167.4 2755 172.2

41  Mas Javier CH VD 164 154 182 173 673 140 182 209 129 660 1333 166.6 86 1333 166.6 2752 172.0
 Oberson Christoph CH VD J 146 159 127 145 577 255 183 180 224 842 1419 177.4 86 1419 177.4 2752 172.0

42  Wolak Bernard F 187 200 177 168 732 141 162 150 181 634 1366 170.8 79 1366 170.8 2734 170.9
 Schmitt Alex F 154 183 202 180 719 163 145 172 169 649 1368 171.0 79 1368 171.0 2734 170.9

43  Delavy Steve CH GE 174 162 199 144 679 201 185 185 190 761 1440 180.0 117 1440 180.0 2734 170.9
 Weber Jean-Pierre CH VD 150 139 131 133 553 193 180 183 185 741 1294 161.8 117 1294 161.8 2734 170.9

44  Slagmolen Jarno CH ZH J 191 159 227 163 740 186 131 165 191 673 1413 176.6 106 1413 176.6 2709 169.3
 Spreitzer Vanja CH ZH J 10 117 213 131 134 635 161 135 187 138 661 1216 152.0 106 1296 162.0 2709 169.3

45   Schmid Franziska CH BS 10 194 167 177 162 740 161 123 166 156 646 1306 163.3 60 1386 173.3 2677 167.3
  Linggi Andi CH BS 142 162 155 153 612 168 167 150 194 679 1291 161.4 60 1291 161.4 2677 167.3

46  Diserens Didier CH VD 147 162 134 153 596 150 116 198 134 598 1194 149.3 124 1194 149.3 2645 165.3
 Cornuz Valery CH VD 10 121 230 166 166 723 170 162 124 232 728 1371 171.4 124 1451 181.4 2645 165.3

47  Ho-Nhung Stephan F 141 142 165 121 569 157 157 149 166 629 1198 149.8 67 1198 149.8 2610 163.1
 Kuhn Lionel F 171 168 195 212 746 136 169 188 173 666 1412 176.5 67 1412 176.5 2610 163.1

48  Jauch Daniel CH BE 203 180 164 141 688 132 152 147 180 611 1299 162.4 106 1299 162.4 2604 162.8
 Aerni Roland CH BE 159 129 127 202 617 167 127 189 205 688 1305 163.1 106 1305 163.1 2604 162.8
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49  Del Frate Mirko CH ZH 150 99 224 171 644 170 149 149 109 577 1221 152.6 115 1221 152.6 2599 162.4
 Kao Vichien Saijud CH ZH 10 117 169 145 183 654 212 140 165 167 724 1298 162.3 115 1378 172.3 2599 162.4

50  Brand Stefan CH SZ 152 146 113 122 533 219 156 181 130 686 1219 152.4 109 1219 152.4 2569 160.6
 von Dewitz Jörg CH SZ 171 184 166 166 687 169 161 177 156 663 1350 168.8 109 1350 168.8 2569 160.6

51  Beck Sascha CH BE 156 155 136 158 605 149 193 199 190 731 1336 167.0 100 1336 167.0 2549 159.3
 Galfetti Mano CH BE 151 126 163 167 607 150 123 142 191 606 1213 151.6 100 1213 151.6 2549 159.3

52  Christeller Richard CH VD 181 186 146 127 640 135 171 160 134 600 1240 155.0 123 1240 155.0 2546 159.1
 Krieg Martial CH VD 211 174 141 153 679 161 155 176 135 627 1306 163.3 123 1306 163.3 2546 159.1

53  Ambauen Daniela CH SZ 10 143 124 137 135 579 119 148 127 143 577 1076 134.5 88 1156 144.5 2497 156.1
 Züger Max CH SZ 113 182 168 209 672 150 181 139 199 669 1341 167.6 88 1341 167.6 2497 156.1

54  Schärer Petra CH ZH 10 113 161 170 178 662 151 166 163 138 658 1240 155.0 137 1320 165.0 2480 155.0
 Thomson Simek CH ZH 101 140 181 133 555 133 145 167 160 605 1160 145.0 137 1160 145.0 2480 155.0

55  Ebener Andreas CH BE 191 198 166 217 772 156 149 144 155 604 1376 172.0 62 1376 172.0 2463 153.9
 Dini Claudio CH BE J 123 113 147 130 513 130 159 141 144 574 1087 135.9 62 1087 135.9 2463 153.9

56  Wiedemann Minami CH BS 10 120 127 134 142 563 127 146 161 171 645 1128 141.0 67 1208 151.0 2441 152.6
 Lüdi Peter CH BS 152 168 124 140 584 194 149 152 154 649 1233 154.1 67 1233 154.1 2441 152.6

57  Stulz Cornelia CH BE 10 122 125 84 178 549 105 100 121 128 494 963 120.4 127 1043 130.4 2241 140.1
 Leuenberger Michael CH BE 173 182 188 147 690 151 98 140 119 508 1198 149.8 127 1198 149.8 2241 140.1

58  Weigand Gerd D
D

59

60

61

62

63

64
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1 Lischka Klaus D 213 218 207 177 815 175 188 212 196 771 234 266 181 681 2267 206 91 2267 206.09
2 Denz Günter D 161 164 167 202 694 217 244 219 215 895 173 218 223 614 2203 200 83 2203 200.27
3 Frouvelle Serge F 173 168 184 171 696 195 247 184 221 847 244 194 203 641 2184 199 79 2184 198.55
4 Hügin Chantal CH BS J 10 171 216 180 204 811 178 204 175 169 766 189 203 152 574 2041 186 64 2151 195.55
5 Mendes Vasco CH VD 178 245 247 196 866 185 180 164 189 718 157 168 235 560 2144 195 90 2144 194.91
6 Dedenon Thierry CH VD 161 164 199 196 720 189 195 268 214 866 193 177 185 555 2141 195 107 2141 194.64
7 Bloch Stefan CH BE 150 167 174 220 711 228 198 171 191 788 208 259 172 639 2138 194 109 2138 194.36
8 Hartmann Jacques CH BS 182 190 174 213 759 200 159 208 219 786 160 210 205 575 2120 193 60 2120 192.73
9 Fotakis Sotirios CH ZH 166 184 195 197 742 169 177 206 234 786 182 191 216 589 2117 192 68 2117 192.45
10 Sassella Serge F 182 200 205 185 772 179 177 196 204 756 219 163 190 572 2100 191 56 2100 190.91
11 Lai Toni CH ZH 206 194 133 200 733 233 156 212 213 814 180 200 161 541 2088 190 100 2088 189.82
12 Zini Yvan CH VD 201 190 215 207 813 186 181 214 150 731 198 161 180 539 2083 189 65 2083 189.36
13 Casolari Matteo I 195 221 196 104 716 244 201 239 177 861 165 163 176 504 2081 189 140 2081 189.18
14 Grether Günter CH BS 239 168 154 176 737 206 226 204 172 808 169 145 214 528 2073 188 94 2073 188.45
15 Kwan Harn Chieh CH ZH J 180 179 205 166 730 230 224 179 175 808 1538 192 64 1538 192.25
16 Deiss Didier F 205 180 236 216 837 188 159 156 180 683 1520 190 80 1520 190.00
17 Jaecker Louis F 168 193 198 193 752 186 165 217 162 730 1482 185 55 1482 185.25
18 Franchi Romain F 204 165 149 151 669 211 194 181 225 811 1480 185 76 1480 185.00
19 Pont Laurent CH 182 213 199 152 746 157 174 188 213 732 1478 185 61 1478 184.75
20 Branezac Damir CH ZH 169 221 212 169 771 191 156 167 192 706 1477 185 65 1477 184.63
21 Plüss Max CH BS 178 186 174 179 717 175 180 233 170 758 1475 184 63 1475 184.38
22 Bezuchet Eric CH VD 170 167 254 161 752 178 184 181 170 713 1465 183 93 1465 183.13
23 Brüderlin Urs CH BS 180 164 259 169 772 182 199 150 159 690 1462 183 109 1462 182.75
24 Maridas Adi CH ZH J 157 138 144 185 624 186 203 267 173 829 1453 182 129 1453 181.63
25 Jola Dominik CH ZH 190 152 190 172 704 186 154 208 200 748 1452 182 56 1452 181.50
26 Widmer Roger CH ZH J 186 154 162 254 756 152 153 178 213 696 1452 182 102 1452 181.50
27 Cornuz Valery CH VD 10 121 230 166 166 723 170 162 124 232 728 1371 171 111 1451 181.38
28 Barcella Corrado CH ZH 155 224 144 232 755 199 178 116 199 692 1447 181 116 1447 180.88
29 Ryser Ruedi CH BS 185 214 163 182 744 169 183 202 148 702 1446 181 66 1446 180.75
30 Delavy Steve CH GE 174 162 199 144 679 201 185 185 190 761 1440 180 57 1440 180.00
31 Zollo Moise CH GE 170 168 223 182 743 154 177 184 177 692 1435 179 69 1435 179.38
32 Aebi Jacki CH TG 10 146 161 165 189 701 193 174 151 175 733 1354 169 47 1434 179.25
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33 Oberson Christoph CH VD J 146 159 127 145 577 255 183 180 224 842 1419 177 128 1419 177.38
34 Hermann Markus CH ZH 178 177 197 148 700 170 216 161 171 718 1418 177 68 1418 177.25
35 Pfeifer Chris CH BS 186 156 173 186 701 202 168 199 146 715 1416 177 56 1416 177.00
36 Ghilardi Joe CH TG 180 185 205 202 772 181 185 127 151 644 1416 177 78 1416 177.00
37 Alleluja Giuseppe I 209 204 171 221 805 181 145 91 193 610 1415 177 130 1415 176.88
38 Badiali Gian-Luca I 183 178 195 182 738 191 188 156 141 676 1414 177 54 1414 176.75
39 Slagmolen Jarno CH ZH J 191 159 227 163 740 186 131 165 191 673 1413 177 96 1413 176.63
40 Kuhn Lionel F 171 168 195 212 746 136 169 188 173 666 1412 177 76 1412 176.50
41 Tucci Pierro CH ZH 257 167 210 190 824 141 148 135 159 583 1407 176 122 1407 175.88
42 Bader Daniel CH BS 141 169 198 211 719 182 155 170 173 680 1399 175 70 1399 174.88
43 Visnjic Darko CH ZH 149 170 157 171 647 237 187 180 139 743 1390 174 98 1390 173.75
44  Schmid Franziska CH BS 10 194 167 177 162 740 161 123 166 156 646 1306 163 71 1386 173.25
45 Kao Vichien Saijud CH ZH 10 117 169 145 183 654 212 140 165 167 724 1298 162 95 1378 172.25
46 Ebener Andreas CH BE 191 198 166 217 772 156 149 144 155 604 1376 172 73 1376 172.00
47 Bösiger Andreas CH BE 157 177 162 145 641 173 186 212 158 729 1370 171 67 1370 171.25
48 Schmitt Alex F 154 183 202 180 719 163 145 172 169 649 1368 171 57 1368 171.00
49 Wolak Bernard F 187 200 177 168 732 141 162 150 181 634 1366 171 59 1366 170.75
50 Regenass Cedric CH VD 179 148 148 164 639 167 193 175 183 718 1357 170 45 1357 169.63
51 von Dewitz Jörg CH SZ 171 184 166 166 687 169 161 177 156 663 1350 169 28 1350 168.75
52 Tambini Bruno CH ZH 176 150 204 161 691 156 183 152 168 659 1350 169 54 1350 168.75
53 Mezenen Jacqueline CH VD 10 135 179 192 217 763 129 164 133 119 585 1268 159 98 1348 168.50
54 Tscharke Uwe D 168 218 169 152 707 163 149 141 182 635 1342 168 77 1342 167.75
55 Züger Max CH SZ 113 182 168 209 672 150 181 139 199 669 1341 168 96 1341 167.63
56 Zeberli Martin CH TG 197 135 110 147 589 201 187 191 171 750 1339 167 91 1339 167.38
57 Beck Sascha CH BE 156 155 136 158 605 149 193 199 190 731 1336 167 63 1336 167.00
58 Mas Javier CH VD 164 154 182 173 673 140 182 209 129 660 1333 167 80 1333 166.63
59 Grezes Hervé F 160 202 158 169 689 162 152 191 133 638 1327 166 69 1327 165.88
60 Schärer Petra CH ZH 10 113 161 170 178 662 151 166 163 138 658 1240 155 65 1320 165.00
61 Krieg Martial CH VD 211 174 141 153 679 161 155 176 135 627 1306 163 76 1306 163.25
62 Aerni Roland CH BE 159 129 127 202 617 167 127 189 205 688 1305 163 78 1305 163.13
63 Jauch Daniel CH BE 203 180 164 141 688 132 152 147 180 611 1299 162 71 1299 162.38
64 Hofbauer Karlheinz D 139 139 182 189 649 160 139 177 171 647 1296 162 50 1296 162.00
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65 Spreitzer Vanja CH ZH J 10 117 213 131 134 635 161 135 187 138 661 1216 152 96 1296 162.00
66 Weber Jean-Pierre CH VD 150 139 131 133 553 193 180 183 185 741 1294 162 62 1294 161.75
67  Linggi Andi CH BS 142 162 155 153 612 168 167 150 194 679 1291 161 52 1291 161.38
68 Schütz Hans CH ZH 173 178 187 185 723 131 115 165 135 546 1269 159 72 1269 158.63
69 Christeller Richard CH VD 181 186 146 127 640 135 171 160 134 600 1240 155 59 1240 155.00
70 Lüdi Peter CH BS 152 168 124 140 584 194 149 152 154 649 1233 154 70 1233 154.13
71 Del Frate Mirko CH ZH 150 99 224 171 644 170 149 149 109 577 1221 153 125 1221 152.63
72 Brand Stefan CH SZ 152 146 113 122 533 219 156 181 130 686 1219 152 106 1219 152.38
73 Galfetti Mano CH BE 151 126 163 167 607 150 123 142 191 606 1213 152 68 1213 151.63
74 Wiedemann Minami CH BS 10 120 127 134 142 563 127 146 161 171 645 1128 141 51 1208 151.00
75 Ho-Nhung Stephan F 141 142 165 121 569 157 157 149 166 629 1198 150 45 1198 149.75
76 Giacopini Simone I 164 177 120 162 623 164 165 101 145 575 1198 150 76 1198 149.75
77 Leuenberger Michael CH BE 173 182 188 147 690 151 98 140 119 508 1198 150 90 1198 149.75
78 Diserens Didier CH VD 147 162 134 153 596 150 116 198 134 598 1194 149 82 1194 149.25
79 Thomson Simek CH ZH 101 140 181 133 555 133 145 167 160 605 1160 145 80 1160 145.00
80 Ambauen Daniela CH SZ 10 143 124 137 135 579 119 148 127 143 577 1076 135 29 1156 144.50
81 Dini Claudio CH BE J 123 113 147 130 513 130 159 141 144 574 1087 136 46 1087 135.88
82 Stulz Cornelia CH BE 10 122 125 84 178 549 105 100 121 128 494 963 120 94 1043 130.38
83 Weigand Gerd D 0 0 0.00
84 D 0 0 0.00
85 0 0 0.00
86 0 0 0.00
87 0 0 0.00
88 0 0 0.00
89 0 0 0.00
90 0 0 0.00
91 0 0 0.00
92 0 0 0.00
93 0 0 0.00
94 0 0 0.00
95 0 0 0.00
96 0 0 0.00
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